Day

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI

Day

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT

SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN

SUN

SEGA/Feltman
USTA Atlanta/Reddy
SEGA/Irby
CCTA/Ku
SCTA/Graham

Time Home
8:00 AM SEGA/Feltman
8:00 AM USTA Atlanta/Reddy
8:00 AM SEGA/Irby
8:00 AM SEGA/Wilkes
8:00 AM SEGA/Smith
11:00 AM USTA Atlanta/Lotz
11:00 AM CCTA/Ku
11:00 AM SCTA/Bennett
11:00 AM SCTA/Graham
12:30 PM CSRATA/Hain
3:30 PM USTA Atlanta/Lotz

Time Home
8:00 AM SEGA/Smith
8:00 AM USTA Atlanta/Reddy
8:00 AM SEGA/Feltman
11:00 AM SCTA/Graham
11:00 AM CCTA/Ku
12:30 PM CVTA/Crump
12:30 PM USTA Atlanta/Lotz
12:30 PM CSRATA/Hain
3:30 PM SEGA/Wilkes
3:30 PM SCTA/Bennett
3:30 PM SEGA/Irby

Time Home
8:00 AM Semifinal (#1 Seed)
8:00 AM Semifinal (#2 Seed)
11:30 PM Final

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

'S

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

18 & Under INTERMEDIATE

SEGA/Wilkes
CVTA/Crump
SEGA/Smith
SCTA/Bennett
CSRATA/Hain
USTA Atlanta/Lotz
Away Location
CCTA/Ku DS
CVTA/Crump JDS
SCTA/Bennett JDS
SCTA/Graham JDS
CSRATA/Hain JDS
SEGA/Feltman JDS
SEGA/Irby JDS
SEGA/Wilkes JDS
SEGA/Smith JDS
USTA Atlanta/Reddy JDS
CVTA/Crump DS
Away Location
CVTA/Crump RSTC
USTA Atlanta/Lotz RSTC
SCTA/Bennett JDS
SEGA/Feltman RSTC
USTA Atlanta/Reddy RSTC
SEGA/Wilkes RSTC
SEGA/Smith RSTC
SEGA/Irby RSTC
CSRATA/Hain RSTC
CCTA/Ku RSTC
SCTA/Graham RSTC
Away Location
Semifinal (#4 Seed) JDS
Semifinal (#3 Seed) JDS
Final JDS

Match #

2637007
2637008
2637009
2637010
2637011

2637012
2637013
2637014
2637015

2637016
2637017

Match #

2637021
2637022
2638380

2637023
2637024

2637025
2637026
2637027
2638381
2637028
2638382

Match #

TBD
TBD

TBD

** pPlayoff Seeds Come From Top 4 Teams Upon Completion of 4 Scheduled Matches **

JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center
RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center



