

18 & Under INTERMEDIATE

**SEGA/Feltman
USTA Atlanta/Reddy
SEGA/Irby
CCTA/Ku
SCTA/Graham**

**SEGA/Wilkes
CVTA/Crump
SEGA/Smith
SCTA/Bennett
CSRATA/Hain
USTA Atlanta/Lotz**

Day	Time	Home		Away	Location	Match #
FRI	8:00 AM	SEGA/Feltman	vs	CCTA/Ku	JDS	2637007
FRI	8:00 AM	USTA Atlanta/Reddy	vs	CVTA/Crump	JDS	2637008
FRI	8:00 AM	SEGA/Irby	vs	SCTA/Bennett	JDS	2637009
FRI	8:00 AM	SEGA/Wilkes	vs	SCTA/Graham	JDS	2637010
FRI	8:00 AM	SEGA/Smith	vs	CSRATA/Hain	JDS	2637011
FRI	11:00 AM	USTA Atlanta/Lotz	vs	SEGA/Feltman	JDS	2637012
FRI	11:00 AM	CCTA/Ku	vs	SEGA/Irby	JDS	2637013
FRI	11:00 AM	SCTA/Bennett	vs	SEGA/Wilkes	JDS	2637014
FRI	11:00 AM	SCTA/Graham	vs	SEGA/Smith	JDS	2637015
FRI	12:30 PM	CSRATA/Hain	vs	USTA Atlanta/Reddy	JDS	2637016
FRI	3:30 PM	USTA Atlanta/Lotz	vs	CVTA/Crump	JDS	2637017

Day	Time	Home		Away	Location	Match #
SAT	8:00 AM	SEGA/Smith	vs	CVTA/Crump	RSTC	2637021
SAT	8:00 AM	USTA Atlanta/Reddy	vs	USTA Atlanta/Lotz	RSTC	2637022
SAT	8:00 AM	SEGA/Feltman		SCTA/Bennett	JDS	2638380
SAT	11:00 AM	SCTA/Graham	vs	SEGA/Feltman	RSTC	2637023
SAT	11:00 AM	CCTA/Ku	vs	USTA Atlanta/Reddy	RSTC	2637024
SAT	12:30 PM	CVTA/Crump	vs	SEGA/Wilkes	RSTC	2637025
SAT	12:30 PM	USTA Atlanta/Lotz	vs	SEGA/Smith	RSTC	2637026
SAT	12:30 PM	CSRATA/Hain	vs	SEGA/Irby	RSTC	2637027
SAT	3:30 PM	SEGA/Wilkes		CSRATA/Hain	RSTC	2638381
SAT	3:30 PM	SCTA/Bennett	vs	CCTA/Ku	RSTC	2637028
SAT	3:30 PM	SEGA/Irby		SCTA/Graham	RSTC	2638382

Day	Time	Home		Away	Location	Match #
SUN	8:00 AM	Semifinal (#1 Seed)	vs	Semifinal (#4 Seed)	JDS	TBD
SUN	8:00 AM	Semifinal (#2 Seed)	vs	Semifinal (#3 Seed)	JDS	TBD
SUN	11:30 PM	Final	vs	Final	JDS	TBD

**** Playoff Seeds Come From Top 4 Teams Upon Completion of 4 Scheduled Matches ****

JDS: John Drew Smith Tennis Center

RSTC: Randy Stephens Tennis Center